PR 6211
Compact Compression Load Cell
30kg… 10t Type D1
500kg… 5t Type LT
• Easy to install in limited space
• Easy corner adjustment by
matched D1 load cell outputs
• Full stainless steel construction

SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
Order information
Type Nominal Load Emax Version Packing Weight gross/net
(2mV/V)
PR6211/31.. 30kg /..D1 240 x 175 x 80mm 0,31kg/0,14kg
PR6211/51.. 50kg /..D1 240 x 175 x 80mm 0,31kg/0,14kg
PR6211/12.. 100kg /..D1 240 x 175 x 80mm 0,31kg/0,14kg
PR6211/22.. 200kg /..D1 240 x 175 x 80mm 0,31kg/0,14kg
PR6211/32.. 300kg /..D1 240 x 175 x 80mm 0,31kg/0,14kg
PR6211/52 500kg ../..LT /..D1/..D1E 250 x 230 x 60mm 1,3kg/1,0kg
PR6211/13.. 1t /..LT/..D1/..D1E 250 x 230 x 60mm 1,3kg/1,0kg
PR6211/23.. 2t /..LT/..D1/..D1E 250 x 230 x 60mm 1,3kg/1,0kg
PR6211/33.. 3t /..LT/..D1/..D1E 250 x 230 x 60mm 1,3kg/1,0kg
PR6211/53.. 5t /..LT/..D1/..D1E 250 x 230 x 60mm 1,3kg/1,0kg
PR6211/14.. 10t /..D1/..D1E 250 x 230 x 60mm 1,3kg/1,0kg
Dimensions in mm
Compact compression Load cell
500kg… 10t D1
500kg… 5t LT